LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENT CERTIFICATION

I Cynthia Cisneros hereby certify that KTRK-TV in Houston, TX
broadcast pre-filing and post-filing announcements regarding the station’s license renewal
application in accordance with FCC regulations. The dates and times of the broadcasts of the ten
total announcements are listed below, and the texts of the announcements are attached hereto.
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06/17/2014
Vice President Community Affairs
KTRK-TV
Pre-filing Announcement Dates/Times:
Date Time
Saturday, 01 February 2014 06:26:13 PM
Sunday, 16 February 2014 05:58:27 PM
Saturday, 01 March 2014 06:44:43 AM
Sunday, 16 March 2014 08:30:41 AM
Post-filing Announcement Dates/Times:
Date Time
Tuesday, 01 April 2014 05:25:41PM
Wednesday, 16 April 2014 06:25:08 PM
Thursday, 01 May 2014 05:20:45 PM
Friday, 16 May 2014 09:52:33 AM
Sunday, 01 June 2014 01:23:59 PM
Monday, 16 June 2014 05:25:21 PM




